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portale del calcio del Friuli = Venezia Giulia

¥ Friuliin g

Risultati e Classifica Promozione Girone B 2023/2024

30 Giornata

29/05 Azzurra Prem. - Aquileia
29/05 S.AndreaS.Vito - Costalunga

29/05 S.Giovanni Ts - Juventina

29/05 Sangiorgina - Ufm Monfalcone

29/05 Sevegl/Fauglis - Santamaria

29/05 Ter.Staranzano - P.Romans/Medea

29/05 TolmezzoCarnia - Risanese

29/05 Trieste Calcio - Forum Julii

Squadra
Juventina
Sevegl/Fauglis
Azzurra Prem.
Forum Julii

Ufm Monfalcone
TolmezzoCarnia
Sangiorgina
Risanese
Santamaria
Trieste Calcio
Aquileia
P.Romans/Medea
S.AndreaS.Vito
Ter.Staranzano
Costalunga

S.Giovanni Ts

Pt
70
66
63
63
62
53
46
38
37
35
32
30
25
24
11
11

G
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
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22
20
18
19
18
14
13
11
10
10
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14
13
15
14
16
17
16
23
23

GF
73
63
63
57
66
51
48
34
36
49
36
27
38
27
15
17

GS
21
26
23
20
31
26
41
46
48
50
42
45
66
56
78
81
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DR
52
37
40
37
35
25
7
-12
-12

VC NC PC VF
10 3 2 12

8 3 4 12
9 5 1 9
9 3 3 10
6 6 3 12
5 7 3 9
6 4 5 7
4 3 8 7
5 4 6 5
7 0 8 3
4 3 8 4
5 1 9 3
4 3 8 2
2 6 7 3
2 2 11 O
2 1 12 0

NF PF
1 2
3 0
4 2
3 2
2 1
4 2
3 5
2 6
3 7
5 7
5 6
5 7
4 9
3 9
3 12
4 11

MI
10



